

PS&E JOB NO : 14Z009 REVISION NO :
 CONTRACT NO : 000000 REGION NO : 6
 VERSION NO : 1 WORK ORDER# : RW5178
 HWY : SR 090,395
 TITLE : US 395
 NSC 2014 DEMO NO 1
 14Z009
 PROJECT : NCPDP-0395(069)
 COUNTY(S) : SPOKANE

BIDS OPENED ON : May 15 2014
 AWARDED ON :

----- LOW BIDDER -----
 ROB'S DEMOLITION, INC.
 3810 E BOONE AVE STE 203
 SPOKANE WA 992024561
 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100509

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.		
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.
PREPARATION					
1	MOBILIZATION	L.S.	10,000.00	1,000.00	-90.00 %
					-100.00 %
2	REMOVAL OF STRUCTURE AND OBSTRUCTION	L.S.	50,724.75	48,650.00	-4.09 %
					-100.00 %
3	REMOVING WOOD FENCE	L.F.	35.0000	1.0000	-66.67 %
	35.0000		105.00	35.00	-70.00 %
4	REMOVING CHAIN LINK FENCE	L.F.	2.5000	0.7000	-72.00 %
	1205.0000		3,012.50	843.50	-2,169.00
5	REMOVING WIRE FENCE	L.F.	2.0000	1.0000	-50.00 %
	180.0000		360.00	180.00	-180.00
6	REMOVAL AND DISPOSAL OF ASBESTOS MATERIAL	L.S.	25,363.00	35,350.00	39.38 %
					9,987.00
GRADING					
7	COMMON BORROW INCL. HAUL	C.Y.	35.0000	15.5000	-55.71 %
	1265.0000		44,275.00	19,607.50	-24,667.50
EROSION CONTROL AND ROADSIDE PLANTING					
8	SEEDING AND FERTILIZING BY HAND	S.Y.	0.4000	0.3200	-20.00 %
	8407.9000		3,363.16	2,690.53	-672.63

DOT_RGGB01

WASHINGTON STATE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
* * * BID CHECK REPORT * * *

DATE: 04/10/2014
TIME: 16:44

PS&E JOB NO : 14Z009 REVISION NO :
CONTRACT NO : 000000 REGION NO : 6
VERSION NO : 1 WORK ORDER# : RW5178
HWY : SR 090,395
TITLE : US 395
NSC 2014 DEMO NO 1
14Z009
PROJECT : NCPDP-0395(069)
COUNTY(S) : SPOKANE

BIDS OPENED ON : May 15 2014
AWARDED ON :

----- LOW BIDDER -----
ROB'S DEMOLITION, INC.
3810 E BOONE AVE STE 203
SPOKANE WA 992024561
CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100509

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION EST. QUANTITY	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST. PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	
OTHER ITEMS						
9	REIMBURSEMENT FOR THIRD PARTY DAMAGE					
	EST.		5.00	5.00	0.00 %	0.00 %
10	MINOR CHANGE					
	CALC		-1.00	-1.00	0.00 %	0.00 %
11	FA-SITE CLEANUP OF BIO. AND PHYSICAL HAZARDS					
	EST.		1,000.00	1,000.00	0.00 %	0.00 %
	CONTRACT TOTAL		<u>\$138,207.41</u>	<u>\$109,360.53</u>	<u>-20.87%</u>	\$0.00
	BASE TOTAL		<u>\$138,207.41</u>	<u>\$109,360.53</u>	<u>-20.87%</u>	